
LSF SIXTH FORM : PROVISIONAL GCE EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2017

Notes:

Day Date AM/PM Exam Board Level Unit Code Subject / Unit Name Duration

Tuesday 16th May PM Eduqas GCE AS 125101 Law : Legal Values LA1 1 hr 30 mins

Wednesday 17th May AM Pearson GCE AS 6663 Mathematics : Core Maths C1 1 hr 30 mins

Thursday 18th May AM AQA GCE AS MEST1 Media Studies : Investigating Media 2 hrs

Friday 19th May PM Eduqas GCE AS 125201 Law : Legal Reasoning LA2 1 hr 30 mins

Monday 22nd May

Tuesday 23rd May

Wednesday 24th May AM Pearson GCE AS 6664 Mathematics : Core Maths C2 1 hr 30 mins

Thursday 25th May

Friday 26th May

AM AQA GCE AS GOVP1 Government & Politics : People, Politics & Participation 1 hr 30 mins

PM AQA GCE A2 GEOG3 Geography : Contemporary Geographical Issues 2 hrs 30 mins

Tuesday 6th June

Pearson GCE AS 6683 Mathematics : Statistics S1 1 hr 30 mins

Pearson GCE AS 6668 Mathematics : Further Maths FP2 1 hr 30 mins

AQA GCE A2 MEST3 Media Studies : Critical Perspectives 2 hrs

PM AQA A Level 7182/1 Psychology : Paper 1 - Introductory Topics in Psychology 2 hrs

Thursday 8th June PM AQA GCE AS GOVP2 Government & Politics : Governing Modern Britain 1 hr 30 mins

AM AQA A Level 7042/1 History : Paper 1 - Stuart Britain 2 hrs 30 mins

PM AQA GCE A2 GEO4B Geography : Geographical Issue Evaluation 1 hr 30 mins

AQA A Level 7402/1 Biology - Paper 1 2 hrs

AQA GCE A2 GOV3A Government & Politics : The Politics of the USA 1 hr 30 mins

Monday 5th June

Friday 9th June

Monday 12th June PM

The following timetable is provisional ONLY.  Individual student exam timetables will be posted home during the Easter holidays.

AM exams start at 09:00, PM exams start at 13:20.  Individual timetables showing times and rooms will be posted home by Easter.

If you have more than one exam subject timetabled at the same time on the Provisional timetable, you will receive further information from the Exams 

Officer when you receive your individual timetable.

Art exams will take place during March-April.  

Students with subjects containing a practical element will be informed of dates by their teacher. 

HALF TERM : 29th May - 2nd June 2017

No GCE exams

No GCE exams

No GCE exams

No GCE exams

No GCE exams

Wednesday 7th June
AM
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Day Date AM/PM Exam Board Level Unit Code Subject / Unit Name Duration

AQA A Level 7405/1 Chemistry - Paper 1 2 hrs

Eduqas GCE AS 1253/01 Law : LA3 - Understanding Substantiative Law: Criminal Law & Justice 1 hr 30 mins

AM Pearson GCE AS 6677 Mathematics : Mechanics M1 1 hr 30 mins

PM AQA A Level 7182/2 Psychology : Paper 2 - Psychology in Context 2 hrs

AQA A Level 7707/1 English Language & Literature : Paper 1 - Telling Stories 3 hrs

AQA A Level 7408/1 Physics - Paper 1 2 hrs

AM AQA A Level 7042/2H History : Paper 2 - France in Revolution 2 hrs 30 mins

Eduqas GCE A2 1254/02 Law : LA4 - Understanding Law in Context: Criminal Law & Justice 2 hrs 30 mins

Pearson GCE A2 6689 Mathematics : Decision Mathematics D1 1 hr 30 mins

Pearson GCE A2 6678 Mathematics : Mechanics M2 1 hr 30 mins

AM AQA A Level 7405/2 Chemistry - Paper 2 2 hrs

PM OCR GCE A2 G581 Religious Studies : Philosophy of Religion 1 hr 30 mins

AQA A Level 7402/2 Biology - Paper 2 2 hrs

AQA GCE A2 GOV4A Government & Politics : The Government of the USA 1 hr 30 mins

PM Pearson GCE A2 6665 Mathematics : Core Maths C3 1 hr 30 mins

Wednesday 21st June AM AQA A Level 7408/2 Physics - Paper 2 2 hrs

AM AQA A Level 7707/2 English Language & Literature : Paper 2 - Exploring Conflict 2 hrs 30 mins

PM AQA A Level 7182/3 Psychology : Paper 3 - Issues & Options in Psychology 2 hrs

AQA GCE A2 DRAM3 Drama & Theatre Studies : Unit 3 - Further Prescribed Plays 2 hrs

Pearson GCE A2 6666 Mathematics : Core Maths C4 1 hr 30 mins

Pearson GCE A2 6690 Mathematics : Decision Maths D2 1 hr 30 mins

Monday 26th June AM AQA A Level 7402/3 Biology - Paper 3 2 hrs

AQA A Level 7405/3 Chemistry - Paper 3 2 hrs

OCR GCE A2 G582 Religious Studies : Religious Ethics 1 hr 30 mins

Wednesday 28th June

Thursday 29th June AM AQA A Level 7408/3 Physics - Paper 3 2 hrs

Friday 16th June
PM

AM

Tuesday 13th June PM

Wednesday 14th June

Monday 19th June

Tuesday 20th June

Thursday 15th June

No GCE exams

Tuesday 27th June AM

Thursday 22nd June

Friday 23rd June AM

AM
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